B.—2s. 12

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS I.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item,

i
QWWW I OB WNM-

o
—

=t
1Y

14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30

PRINTING DEPARTMENT.

VOTE No. 5.

Government Printer

Overseer ...

Sub-overseer - .

Readers- (one at £200, one at £190)

Book-keeper and Publishing Clerk .

Compositors (one at £3 10s. per week, eleven
at £3 per week) ...

Pressmen (one at £3 per week, one at £2 15s.
per week, one at £1 10s. per week)

Machinists (one at £175, one at £156)

Engineer

Apprentices, Machine and Errand Boys ...

Piece-work and Extra Assistance during the
Session of the Assembly

Contingencies, Overtime, &c.

Type and Machinery

Binding Branch—

Overseer - ..

Binders (2 at £3 10s. per week, 2 ai £3 per
week)

Ruler, at £3 per week

Assistants, Folders and Sewers ...

Machinery and Material

Overtime

Photo- Lithographic Branch—
Photo-Lithographer...
Assistant -
Chemicals, &e.

Lithographic Branch—
Lithographer - .-
Lithographic Pressman
Assistants (1 at £75, 1 at] £55)

Stamp Printing Branch—
Foreman
Pressmen (1 at £182, 1 at £156)
Assistants (1 at £75, 1 at £30)
Overtime o .o

Stereotype Branch—
Stereotyper and Electrotyper ...

Torar—Vore No. 5

1876-1779.
£ 8 d £ 8. d.
r

400 0 O
26210 O
210 0 O
390 0 O
200 0 O
1,898 0 0
377 0 0
331 0 O
175 0 0
530 0 O
2,500 0 0
1,000 0 O
250 0 O
8,523 10 0
200 0 O
676 0 O
156 0 O
550 0 0O
50 0 O
140 0 O
1772 0 0
400 0 O
104 0 O
100 0 O
604 0 O
270 0 O
156 0 O
180 0 O
566 0 O
275 0 O
838 0 O
105 0 O

50 0 O
768 0 O
200 0 O

12,423 10 O



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

