## Appropriations for General Government Services.

AT 1 00	T DYINT TO	T-717- / T-77
CLASS	I.—PUBLIC	DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item.		1876–77.					
		£	8.	d.	£	s.	d
	PRINTING DEPARTMENT.						
_	VOTE No. 5.						•
1 2	Government Printer Overseer	400 262	10	0	1		
3	Sub-overseer	210	0	Ö			
4	Readers (one at £200, one at £190)	390	0	0			
5 6	Book-keeper and Publishing Clerk	200	0	0			
	Compositors (one at £3 10s. per week, eleven at £3 per week)	1,898	0	0			
7	Pressmen (one at £3 per week, one at £2 15s.	1,000	Ů	Ů			
اه	per week, one at £1 10s. per week)	377	0	0			
8 9	Machinists (one at £175, one at £156) Engineer	331 175	0	0			
10	Apprentices, Machine and Errand Boys	530	ŏ	ŏ			
11	Piece-work and Extra Assistance during the				1		
12	Session of the Assembly Contingencies, Overtime, &c	2,500	0	0			
13	Type and Machinery	1,000 250	ő	0			
		0 599	10	0			
		8,523	10				
-,	Binding Branch—						
14 15	Overseer Pindors (2 at £2 10s non make 9 at £2	200	0	0			
10	Binders (2 at £3 10s. per week, 2 at £3 per week)	676	0	0			
16	Ruler, at £3 per week	156	0	0			
17 18	Assistants, Folders and Sewers	550	0	0			
19	Machinery and Material Overtime	50 140	0	0	1		
- 1							
- 1		1,772	0	0			
- 1	Photo-Lithographic Branch—						
20	Photo-Lithographer	400	0	0	ĺ		
$\begin{array}{c} 21 \\ 22 \end{array}$	Assistant	104	0	0			
22	Chemicals, &c	100	0	0			
		604	0	0			
	Lithographic Branch—				1		
23	Lithographer	270	0	0			
24	Lithographic Pressman	156	0	0			
25	Assistants (1 at £75, 1 at £55)	130	0	0			
		556	0	0			
	Stamp Printing Branch—						
26	Foreman	275	0	0			
27	Pressmen (1 at £182, 1 at £156)	338	0	0			
28 29	Assistants (1 at £75, 1 at £30) Overtime	105	0	0	ļ		
20		50	0	0 —			
		768	0	0			
	Stereotype Branch						
30	Stereotyper and Electrotyper	200	0	0			
	Tomas Voma No E			_	10 400	70	^
	TOTAL—VOTE NO. 5				12,423	ΤΛ	0